

House Amendment 1143

PAG LIN

1 1 Amend House File 777 as follows:
1 2 #1. Page 1, line 12, by striking the word <that>
1 3 and inserting the following: <that the>.
1 4 #2. Page 1, line 19, by striking the words <peace
1 5 officer> and inserting the following: <person>.
1 6 #3. Page 1, line 20, by inserting after the word
1 7 <person> the following: <that may have caused an
1 8 infection>.
1 9 #4. Page 1, lines 25 and 26, by striking the words
1 10 <potentially infected peace officer> and inserting the
1 11 following: <any other potentially infected person>.
1 12 #5. Page 1, lines 31 and 32, by striking the words
1 13 <peace officer> and inserting the following: <any
1 14 other potentially infected person>.
1 15 #6. Page 1, line 34, by striking the words
1 16 <persons, including the segregation of> and inserting
1 17 the following: <persons, including the segregation
1 18 of. The sheriff or person in charge of the jail shall
1 19 also segregate>.
1 20 #7. Title page, line 1, by striking the words <a
1 21 person who assaults a peace officer> and inserting the
1 22 following: <testing a person for contagious or
1 23 infectious disease if the person assaults a person>.
1 24 #8. Title page, line 2, by inserting after the
1 25 word <fluids> the following: <, and providing a
1 26 penalty>.
1 27
1 28
1 29
1 30 SWAIM of Davis
1 31 HF 777.701 81
1 32 jm/gg/l238
1 33
1 34
1 35
1 36
1 37
1 38
1 39
1 40
1 41
1 42
1 43
1 44
1 45
1 46
1 47
1 48
1 49
1 50